Web-enabled”Automation Solutions
RISC Embedded Solutions
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
PCM-7130 /7131
3.5" Ready-to-Run SBC with Intel® StrongARM CPU, 3 COMs, Ethernet VGA/LCD and Touchscreen
Features
• Compact size:145 x 102 mm
• Low power consumption and fanless

Board Diagram
Ordering Information
For PCM-7130 Model
PCM-7130-1200CE 3.5" Intel® StrongARM 206 Mhz SBC, 32MB Flash/64MB SDRAM,
Windows® CE. NET English on board
PCM-7130-1100LX 3.5" Intel® StrongARM 206 Mhz SBC, 32MB Flash/64MB SDRAM,
Linux English on board.
For PCM-7131 Model
PCM-7131-1100CE The same as PCM-7130-1200CE without Audio, LVDS and passive
LCD supporting but with 32 MB SDRAM, 16 MB flash memory and
a compact Windows® CE.NET English on board
Packing List
• Support CD (p/n: 2062000051)